
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2050400004819 Estela	Urbina	 CHI
2 2970400001133 Leon	Daniela CHI
3 2940400006058 Abello	Fernanda CHI
4 2090400004372 Sarabia	Maite CHI
5 2900400007672 Cisterna	Barbara CHI
5 2020400004825 Urbina	Paula CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1980400001115 Arevalo	Ignacio CHI
2 1830400001121 Huerta	Raul CHI
3 1860400001116 Figueroa	Leonardo CHI
4 1040400004367 Sarabia	Nicolas CHI
5 1990400003226 Hernandez	Jose	Daniel CHI
5 1920400001139 Romero	Marcelo CHI
7 1890400001126 Acosta	Luis CHI
7 1960800006423 Gesny	Pierre HAI
7 1950400007592 Kurte	Alejandro CHI
10 1940400006056 Vivanco	Daniel CHI
10 1970400007673 Garces	Cesar CHI
10 1860400006057 Saldaña	Carlos CHI
13 1920400007674 Jara	Carlos CHI
13 1900400005164 Muñoz	Ramiro CHI

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Winter	is	Coning	5
Santiago,	Chile,	10	-	11	August	2019

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990400003226 Hernandez	Jose	Daniel CHI
2 1930400005118 Espinoza	Herbert CHI
3 1930400001147 Beltran	Matias CHI
4 1980400001115 Arevalo	Ignacio CHI
5 1920400001139 Romero	Marcelo CHI
5 1890400001126 Acosta	Luis CHI
7 1940400006056 Vivanco	Daniel CHI
7 1860400006057 Saldaña	Carlos CHI
9 1900400005164 Muñoz	Ramiro CHI
9 1950400003221 Bravo	Gabriel CHI
9 1970400007673 Garces	Cesar CHI
9 1010400007675 Meran	Jamell CHI
13 1950400007592 Kurte	Alejandro CHI
13 1100400007676 Poblete	Dean CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2970400001133 Leon	Daniela CHI
2 2910400003828 Toledo	Catalina CHI
3 2020400004825 Urbina	Paula CHI
4 2050400004819 Urbina	Estela CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1920400001139 Romero	Marcelo CHI
2 1010400005482 Fritis	Jorge CHI
3 1040400004367 Sarabia	Nicolas CHI
4 1980400001115 Arevalo	Ignacio CHI
5 1860400001116 Figueroa	Leonardo CHI
6 1890400001126 Acosta	Luis CHI
7 1970400004368 Alveal	Matias CHI
8 1930400005118 Espinoza	Herbert CHI
9 1940400006056 Vivanco	Daniel CHI

Final	Ranking	Speed	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2050400004819 Urbina	Estela CHI
2 2910400003828 Toledo	Catalina CHI
3 2020400004825 Urbina	Paula CHI
4 2090400004372 Sarabia	Maite CHI
5 2970400001133 Leon	Daniela CHI
6 2900400007672 Cisterna	Barbara CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1830270001489 Brito	Paulo BRA 130
2 1930400001147 Beltran	Matias CHI 120
3 1900400007677 Valdez	Antonio CHI 115
4 1990400003226 Hernandez	Jose	Daniel CHI 115
5 1960800006423 Gesny	Pierre HAI 110
6 1900400007678 Betancourt	Francisco CHI 110
7 1980400001115 Arevalo	Ignacio CHI 105
8 1890400001119 Miranda	Cristian CHI 100
9 1860400006057 Saldaña	Carlos CHI 100
9 1900400007679 Vazquez	Marcos CHI 100
11 1010400007675 Meran	Jamell CHI 85
12 1900400005164 Ramiro	Muñoz CHI 65

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2970400001133 Leon	Daniela CHI 110
2 2910400003828 Toledo	Catalina CHI 90
3 2010400006064 Carmona	Mariana CHI 85
4 2050400004819 Urbina	Estela CHI 75

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1980400001115 Arevalo	Ignacio CHI
2 1860400001116 Figueroa	Leonardo CHI
3 1920400001139 Romero	Marcelo CHI
4 1830400001121 Huerta	Raul CHI
5 1040400004367 Sarabia	Nicolas CHI
6 1900400005164 Muñoz	Ramiro CHI

Final	Ranking	Speed	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2050400004819 Urbina	Estela CHI
2 2090400004372 Sarabia	Maite CHI
3 2940400006058 Abello	Fernanda CHI
4 2900400007672 Cisternas	Barbara CHI

Final	Ranking	Classic	Women


